10110/17/v2
Milli-Cap®
Ideal SMT Capacitor
Features
l	0201, 0402 and 0602 footprints
l	Low Loss High Q part
l	Very Low Series Inductance
l Ultra High Series Resonance

(pF)
Voltage
Rating TCC
Dissipation
Factor
(Max)
Insulation
Resistance
(Min)
Frequency
Range
P21BN300M5S 30 50 ± 15% 3.5% 105 Mῼ 20MHz – 40GHz
P42BN820M5S 82 50 ± 15% 3.5% 105 Mῼ 20MHz – 40GHz
P42NR2R0K5S 2 50 N1500 ± 500ppm/°C 0.25% 106 Mῼ 4GHz – 20GHz
P42CG1R5C5S 1.5 50 0 ± 30ppm/°C 0.7% 106 Mῼ 8GHz – 32GHz
P62BN820M5S 82 50 ± 15% 3.5% 105 Mῼ 20MHz – 40GHz
P62NV100M5S 10 50 N4700 ± 1000ppm/°C 1.2% 106 Mῼ 4GHz – 20GHz
P62CG1R0C5S 1 50 0 ± 30ppm/°C 0.7% 106 Mῼ 18GHz – 40GHz
P62CD0R7B5S 0.7 50 N20 ± 15ppm/°C 0.15% 106 Mῼ 20GHz – 40GHz
P62CF0R5B5S 0.5 50 0 ± 15 ppm/°C 0.6% 106 Mῼ 28GHz – 40GHz
Attachment Methods - Milli-Capº
Case size
Milli-Cap®
Length Width Thickness